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Details
Virtually unlimited size range, from golf carts & sand

trap rakes, commercial mowers, front tractor tires
to automobile. Changer is complete with the Small
Tire Changer Attachment. Completely manual, no
air or electrical hook-up required. Bolting the
changer down is all that is required for operation.
Changes all popular sizes from 4" through large
16.5" flotation tires. All steel construction. Tool
holder rack for accessories and mount/demount
bars. Made in USA. 2 year warranty.

Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges,
this item will be shipped ground freight.

Completely manual

Changes all sizes from 4" to 16.5" - virtually
unlimited size range

Includes Small Tire Changer Attachment
No air or electrical hook-up needed

All steel construction

Tool holder rack for accessories
Mount/demount bars

Made in USA

e 2 year warranty

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products
CA Prop 65 Warning  Cancer and
Reproductive Harm see
www.P65Warnings.ca.g

ov
Replacement Parts
R100-1 Stand - Tire Changer
R100-10 Bead Breaker - Tire
Changer


http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
http://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

P ——

M Tire Changer
- R100

R100-13

R&R Products Inc
3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714
800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/

R100-14

R100-15

R100-17
R100-18
R100-19

R100-2
R100-20
R100-4
R100-5
R100-6

R100-7
R100-8

R100-9

R103-3

R103-4

R103-5

R3217-7

R3254-6
R3256-38

Large Tire Mounting
Bar

Tool Rack - Tire
Changer

Lube Bucket

Swab - Lube Bucket
Anchor Bolt -3/8 in
Wedge

Cap - Tire Changer
Drill - 3/8 x 6 in Carbide
Pedistal Spider Base
Roll Pin 7/16 x 2 1/2
Bolt-3/8-16 x 1 1/4
Hex HD GR5

Handle - Bead Breaker
Hitch Pin - 7/16- 3/4
Shaft

Side Base - Changing
Stand

Cap - Small Tire
Changer

Mounting Bar - Small
Tire

Base w/Threaded Rod
Nut - 3/8-16 Hex Plated
Washer - Lock 3/8
Washer - Flat 3/4 x 3/8
x.060



