

Tire Changer





Details

Virtually unlimited size range, from golf carts & sand trap rakes, commercial mowers, front tractor tires to automobile. Changer is complete with the Small Tire Changer Attachment. Completely manual, no air or electrical hook-up required. Bolting the changer down is all that is required for operation. Changes all popular sizes from 4" through large 16.5" flotation tires. All steel construction. Tool holder rack for accessories and mount/demount bars. Made in USA. 2 year warranty. Please note: Due to excessive air freight charges, this item will be shipped ground freight.

- Completely manual
- Changes all sizes from 4" to 16.5" virtually unlimited size range
- Includes Small Tire Changer Attachment
- No air or electrical hook-up needed
- All steel construction
- Tool holder rack for accessories
- Mount/demount bars
- Made in USA
- 2 year warranty

Specifications

Manufacturer I CA Prop 65 Warning 0

R&R Products Cancer and

Reproductive Harm see www.P65Warnings.ca.g

OV

Replacement Parts

R100-1 R100-10 Stand - Tire Changer Bead Breaker - Tire

Changer

R&R Products Inc

3334 E Milber St Tucson, 85714 800-528-3446

https://www.rrproducts.com/





R100-13	Long Base - Changing
	Stand
R100-14	Large Tire Mounting
	Bar
R100-15	Tool Rack - Tire
	Changer
R100-17	Lube Bucket
R100-18	Swab - Lube Bucket
R100-19	Anchor Bolt -3/8 in
	Wedge
R100-2	Cap - Tire Changer
R100-20	Drill - 3/8 x 6 in Carbide
R100-4	Pedistal Spider Base
R100-5	Roll Pin 7/16 x 2 1/2
R100-6	Bolt - 3/8-16 x 1 1/4
	Hex HD GR5
R100-7	Handle - Bead Breaker
R100-8	Hitch Pin - 7/16- 3/4
	Shaft
R100-9	Side Base - Changing
	Stand
R103-3	Cap - Small Tire
	Changer
R103-4	Mounting Bar - Small
	Tire
R103-5	Base w/Threaded Rod
R3217-7	Nut - 3/8-16 Hex Plated
R3254-6	Washer - Lock 3/8
R3256-38	Washer - Flat 3/4 x 3/8
	x .060